
UNIVERSITIES CONTACT Title Phone Email Transcript Systems(s)

Emporia State University Sheila Markowitz Associate Registrar 620-341-5152 smarkowi@emporia.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)
Parchment (receive)

Credential Solutions (receive)

Fort Hays State University Joey Linn Registrar (785) 628-4222 jlinn@fhsu.edu

Kansas State University Susan Cooper Associate Registrar 785-532-6254 sew@ksu.edu Parchment (send)

Kansas State University Salina (same) National Clearninghouse 

Kansas State University Olathe (same)

Pittsburg State University Barbara VanBecelaere Assistant Registrar for Transcript Analysis 620-235-4253 bvanbecelaere@pittstate.edu

University of Kansas Brian McDow Senior Associate Director, Enrollment Systems Integration, Student Records785-864-2017 brian.mcdow@ku.edu Parchment (send)

University of Kansas Medical Center

Wichita State University Gina Crabtree Registrar and Director of Enrollment 316-978-3795 gina.crabtree@wichita.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Washburn University Terri Hearrell Assistant Registrar 785-670-1074 terri.hearrell@washburn.edu National Clearinghouse (receive, send pending)

All electronic sources (receive)

COLLEGES CONTACT Title Phone Email Transcript Systems(s)

Allen Community College Bobbie Haviland Registrar 620-365-5116 ext. 291 haviland@allencc.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Barton Community College Lori Crowther Registrar 620-792-9216 crowtherl@bartonccc.edu Parchment Exchange (send and receive)

Butler Community College Rhonda Morrison Registrar 316-322-3124 rmorrison@butlercc.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Cloud County Community College Linda Peterson Registrar 800-729-5101 (ext. 208) lpeterson@cloud.edu

Coffeyville Community College Debbi Oestmann Dean of Enrollment Management/Registrar debbio@coffeyville.edu 

Colby Community College Megan Allen Registrar 785-460-5509 megan.allen@colbycc.edu, 

Cowley Community College Devin Graves Registrar 620-441-5595 gravesd@cowley.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Parchment (receive)

Dodge City Community College Stephanie Lanning Registrar 620-227-9327 SLG@dc3.edu

Flint Hills Technical College

Fort Scott Community College Courtney Metcalf Registrar 620-223-2700 courtneym@fortscott.edu Parchment Exchange (send and receive)

Garden City Community College

Highland Community College Alice Hamilton Registrar 785-442-6025 ahamilton@highlandcc.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Hutchinson Community College Christina Long Registrar 620-665-3521 Longc@Hutchcc.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

620-665-3500 Records@Hutchcc.edu

Independence Community College

Johnson County Community College John Olson Transcripts/Graduation Coordinator 913-288-7313  jolson@kckcc.edu Parchment Exchange (send and receive)

Kansas City Kansas Community College Denise McDowell Dean of Enrollment Management/Registrar 913-288-7694 dmcdowell@kckcc.edu National Clearinghouse (receive)

Labette Community College Kathy Johnston Dean of Enrollment Management 620-820-1274 kathyj@labette.edu, National Clearinghouse (send and receive) in progress

Manhattan Area Technical College Leslie Snead Registrar Assistant 785-320-4544 lesliesnead@manhattantech.edu 

Neosho County Community College Kerrie Coomes Dean of Students 620-431-2820 (ext. 651) kcoomes@neosho.edu Parchment  (send and receive)

National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

North Central Kansas Technical College Sylvia Shores Registrar 785-890-1521 sylvia.shores@nwktc.edu   Parchment-Docufide (send and receive)

Northwest Kansas Technical College

Pratt Community College Erin Locio Registrar 620-450-2218 erinl@prattcc.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Salina Area Technical College Denise Hoeffner Director of Institutional Research/Registrar 785-309-3110 denise.hoeffner@salinatech.edu

Seward County Community College/Area Tech School Alaina Rice Registrar 620-417-1061 alaina.rice@sccc.edu ; National Clearinghouse (send and receive)

Parchment-Docufide (receive)

Washburn Institute of Technology

Wichita Area Technical College Willow Dean Registrar 316-634-9500 wdean@watc.edu National Clearinghouse (send and receive)
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